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Saturday 6:30 pm Monitor Lanes Lanes 17 - 40
USBC Certification:
Secretary/Treasurer: Sherri Brown is on Lane 21

Team Standings

Points Points Scratch High High

Place __# Team Name Won Lost %Won Pins Game Sers
1 8 STRAIGHT OUTTAT 8 0 100.0 20956 782 2172
2 21 WICKED WILLOW 87.5 19152 738 2014
3 15 CAN'T BELIEVEIT 87.5 17058 771 2053
4 2 WEBOWLA 75.0 18624 722 2141
5 12 CROPDUSTERS 75.0 18132 787 2193
6 10 LOUNGE LIZARDS 62.5 20601 815 2166
7 16 ROLLIN WIT MY HOMIES 62.5 18552 /04 2024
8 6 GUTTERFULLS 62.5 13657 690 1846
9 9 HIT9GET9 50.0 21976 844 2369
10 11 BETTY & THE JETS 50.0 20759 797 2213
11 13 MCJO BOWLERS 50.0 19374 783 2099
12 14 KILLERB'S 50.0 18799 782 2095

13 20 THE BOWLSHITTERS
14 4 SHARP SHOOTERS
15 7 SCARED SPLITLESS
16 3 POLSKI POWER

17 1 BS-ER'S

18 19 HOW WE ROLL

19 22 FOREVER YOUNG

20 18 BIER & LICKER

21 5 POCKET POUNDERS
22 17 BALLS DEEP

23 23 PINFALL WIZARDS
24 24 BIPOLARROLLERS

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

50.0 18747 755 2064
50.0 18372 707 2003
50.0 18288 692 2042
50.0 16751 652 1830
50.0 16134 635 1806
50.0 13228 616 1757
37.5 20906 882 2544
25.0 19116 758 2099
12.5 19260 729 2041
12.5 18466 792 2122

18003 795 2129

14925 636 1841
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HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
17-18  MCJO BOWLERS 597 624 607 1828 0 <--->  SCARED SPLITLESS 668 665 722 2055 4
19-20 CAN'T BELIEVE IT 555 640 684 1879 3 <---> POCKET POUNDERS 613 551 618 1782 1

21-22 HIT 9 GET 9 761 762 763 2286 4 <---> POLSKI POWER 700 740 708 2148 0
23-24 BETTY & THE JETS 642 682 674 1998 4 <---> BS-ER'S 621 529 605 1755 0
25-26  STRAIGHT OUTTAT 742 676 740 2158 4 <> FOREVER YOUNG 599 673 668 1940 0
27-28  GUTTERFULLS 555 548 572 1675 4 <---> Bl POLAR ROLLERS 554 508 549 1611 0
29-30 SHARP SHOOTERS 580 676 651 1907 3 <---> BIER & LICKER 597 658 645 1900 1

31-32  WEBOWLA 649 635 650 1934 3 <--->  THE BOWLSHITTERS 552 597 674 1823 1

33-34 KILLER B'S 715 756 612 2083 4 <---> PINFALL WIZARDS 667 701 575 1943 0
35-36  ROLLIN WIT MY HOM 638 698 688 2024 1 <>  WICKED WILLOW 593 699 746 2038 3
37-38 LOUNGE LIZARDS 686 709 676 2071 1 <--> HOW WE ROLL 675 741 716 2132 3
39-40 CROPDUSTERS 787 679 727 2193 3 <---> BALLS DEEP 717 807 643 2167 1
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Lane Assignments
1718 1920 21-22 2324 2526 2728 2930 31-32 33-34 3536 37-38 39-40
WKk11 01/25 15-3 13-1 11-7 9-5 424 2-22 820 6-18 16-19 14-17 12-23 10-21
Wk12 02/08 11-5 9-7 151 13-3 6-20 8-18 2-24 4-22 12-21 10-23 16-17 14-19
WKk13 02/22 18-20 14-16 24-22 12-10 19-17 57 21-23 1-3 4-2 1315 86 9-11

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

Team Handicap Series

2544
2213
2193
2099
2099
2042

Men

Women

FOREVER YOUNG
BETTY & THE JETS
CROPDUSTERS
MCJO BOWLERS
BIER & LICKER
SCARED SPLITLESS

844
795
792
771
738
729

Scratch Game

288
279
279
279
279
278
278
276
267
265
265
259

255
248
244
238
233
219
217
210
208
204
203
202
202

Keith Young

Bill Gates

James Michalski
Steve Gielda
Alec Beard
Marty Jones
Kent Cwiklinski
Joe Clifford

Rick Goodwin
Sam Brown
Matthew McFarland
Rick Putnam

Marissa Bartkowiak
Cindy Andrzejewski
Sherri Brown
Rebecca Landon
Amy Courtney
Rachel Andrzejewski
Tricia Alonzo
Jordan Maciejewski
Jodi Matuszewski
Tracy Bullard

Julie Young

Mary Lambert
Cindy McQuarter

HIT9 GET 9

PINFALL WIZARDS

BALLS DEEP

CAN'T BELIEVE IT

WICKED WILLOW

POCKET POUNDERS
Scratch Series

780
758
751
749
745
719
716
713
695
690
689
689

646
626
608
575
573
568
556
554
532
522
517
508
508

Alec Beard
James Michalski
Bill Gates

Rick Goodwin
Steve Gielda
Brandon Maciejewski
Keith Young

Joe Clifford
Rolan Thomas
Ryan Burch

Rick Putnam
Kent Cwiklinski

Sherri Brown
Marissa Bartkowiak
Rebecca Landon
Amy Courtney
Cindy Andrzejewski
Mary Lambert
Rachel Andrzejewski
Jordan Maciejewski
Jodi Matuszewski
Julie Young

Tracy Bullard
Ashley Blakley
Tricia Alonzo

2457
2380
2304
2277
2207
2132

Team Handicap Game

LOUNGE LIZARDS

GUTTERFULLS

STRAIGHT OUTTA T

BS-ER'S

BI POLAR ROLLERS

HOW WE ROLL
Handicap Game

324
310
305
304
302
295
295
293
293
292
289
288
288

333
299
295
293
293
290
288
286
285
284
280
280
280
280

Steve Lambert
Marty Jones
Justin Haga
Keith Young
James Michalski
Tim Bradley
Steve Gielda

Joe Clifford
Sam Brown

Blair Pudvan
Eric Schwab
Alex Samolewski
Rolan Thomas

Cindy Andrzejewski
Karla Mauch
Rhonda Sepos
Marissa Bartkowiak
Bridget Young

Beth Bradley

Sherri Brown

Tricia Alonzo

Abby Cwiklinski
Amy Courtney
Amber Auger
Tiffany McFarland
Diane Putnam
Tonya Grauherr

Last Week's Top Scores

875
874
835
775
752
744

THE BOWLSHITT
KILLER B'S
WEBOWLA
POLSKI POWER
ROLLIN WIT MY H
SHARP SHOOTER

Handicap Series

917
810
809
806
800
794
793
788
782
782
780
776

828
807
793
785
778
778
766
766
765
763
757
751
751

Steve Lambert
Mike Grunwell
Brandon Maciejewski
James Michalski
Rolan Thomas
Rick Goodwin
Steve Gielda

Joe Clifford

Alex Samolewski
Chad Sepos
Alec Beard

Rick Putnam

Cindy Andrzejewski
Amber Auger
Abby Cwiklinski
Diane Putnam
Jodi Matuszewski
Sherri Brown
Karla Mauch
Mary Lambert
Rebecca Michalski
Rhonda Sepos
Melissa Burch
Renee Buczek
Rose Worthington

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

792
787
763
738
737
709
701
698

BALLS DEEP
CROPDUSTERS

HIT 9 GET 9

WICKED WILLOW
STRAIGHT OUTTAT
LOUNGE LIZARDS
PINFALL WIZARDS
ROLLIN WIT MY HOMIES
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2286
2193
2143
2122
2071
2024
2014
1998

HIT 9 GET 9
CROPDUSTERS
STRAIGHT OUTTAT
BALLS DEEP

LOUNGE LIZARDS
ROLLIN WIT MY HOMIES
WICKED WILLOW
BETTY & THE JETS

807
787
763
756
746
742
741
740

Team Handicap Series

BALLS DEEP
CROPDUSTERS

HIT 9 GET 9

KILLER B'S

WICKED WILLOW
STRAIGHT OUTTAT
HOW WE ROLL
POLSKI POWER
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2286
2193
2167
2158
2148
2132
2083
2071

HIT 9 GET 9
CROPDUSTERS
BALLS DEEP
STRAIGHT OUTTA
POLSKI POWER
HOW WE ROLL
KILLER B'S
LOUNGE LIZARDS



1/11/2025

Week 10 of 17

SATURDAY HOT SHOTS

Page 3

Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 268 Joe Clifford 713 Joe Clifford 293 Joe Clifford 788 Joe Clifford
257 Alex Samolewski 701 Alec Beard 288 Alex Samolewski 784 Steve Lambert
257 Alec Beard 690 Ryan Burch 283 Steve Lambert 765 Mike Grunwell
251 James Michalski 681 Justin Haga 273 John Dittenber 756 Ryan Burch
248 Ryan Burch 667 Steve Lambert 271 Mike Grunwell 755 Alex Samolewski
247 Bill Gates 662 James Michalski 270 Ryan Burch 741 Justin Haga
245 Justin Haga 662 Alex Samolewski 266 Dave Goss 739 Brent Dittenber
244 Steve Lambert 649 Brent Dittenber 265 Justin Haga 738 Dave Goss
239 John Dittenber 630 Ed Fish 263 Eric Schwab 726 Mike Mika
237 Eric Schwab 629 Eric Schwab 259 Kerry Sharp 707 Eric Schwab
230 Rick Goodwin 616 Rick Goodwin 258 Brent Dittenber 701 Alec Beard
228 Brent Dittenber 610 Bill Gates 257 Alec Beard 699 Jim Schram
Women 244 Sherri Brown 646 Sherri Brown 288 Sherri Brown 797 Nicole Neveau
217 Tricia Alonzo 566 Marissa Bartkowiak 286 Tricia Alonzo 793 Abby Cwiklinski
208 Rachel Andrzejewski 519 Rachel Andrzejewski 285 Abby Cwiklinski 778 Sherri Brown
200 Marissa Bartkowiak 500 Mary Lambert 279 Diane Putnam 748 Lexy Boucher
193 Jordan Maciejewski 497 Kimberly Randall 277 Lexy Boucher 725 Kimberly Randall
188 Lynette Fish 494 Tricia Alonzo 269 Nicole Neveau 702 Lynette Fish
186 Diane Putnam 489 Lynette Fish 261 Amber Auger 701 Tricia Alonzo
182 Mary Lambert 467 Jordan Maciejewski 259 Lynette Fish 697 Amber Auger
181 Lisa Schram 463 Abby Cwiklinski 257 Lisa Schram 691 Karen Mika
177 Kimberly Randall 461 Cindy Andrzejewski 256 Rachel Andrzejewski 690 Diane Putnam
175 Abby Cwiklinski 453 Judy McQuarter 253 Kimberly Randall 690 Linda Wise
172 Amber Auger 441 Ashley Blakley 249 Karen Mika 686 Mary Lambert
441 Tracy Bullard
Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference
Men 268-195=73 Joe Clifford 713-585=128 Joe Clifford
257-189=68 Alex Samolewski 667 - 543=124 Steve Lambert
244 -181=63 Steve Lambert 528-423=105 Mike Grunwell
Women 244 -176=68 Sherri Brown 383-246=137 Nicole Neveau
217-151=66 Tricia Alonzo 463 -330=133 Abby Cwiklinski
175-110=65 Abby Cwiklinski 646 - 528=118 Sherri Brown
Individual High Averages
Men 227.77 Bill Gates Women 190.07 Marissa Bartkowiak
223.43 Alec Beard 187.67 Rebecca Landon
222.30 James Michalski 181.54 Sherri Brown
209.48 Steve Gielda 172.93 Rachel Andrzejewski
209.44 Keith Young 165.71 Amy Courtney
207.07 Rick Goodwin 165.61 Jordan MaciejewskKi
206.46 Kent Cwiklinski 159.60 Mary Lambert
203.20 Justin Haga 152.83 Tricia Alonzo
201.57 Matthew McFarland 151.44 Ashley Blakley
201.52 Joe Clifford 151.42 Julie Young
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Team Rosters

1 - BS-ER'S Lane 20

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Rhonda Sepos 114 106 3100 27 a104 a104 a104 312 165 407/
Chad Sepos 156 64 4701 30 176 105 133 414 200 563
Beth Bradley 120 100 3242 27 128 113 124 365 184 425
Tim Bradley 149 /1 4029 27 125 119 156 400 221 547
2 - WEBOWLA Lane 27

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Rob Swallow 180 40 1625 9 175 213 175 563 213 563
Sandy Patteen 115 105 31177 27 112 94 129 335 158 414
Kyle Landon 167 53 4021 24 0 211 576
Rebecca Landon 187 33 3941 21 0 238 608
Mike Gorney 150 70 3604 24 156 166 147 469 193 469
John Headings 152 68 1368 9 0 181 515
Kent Aloia 181 39 543 3 0 185 543
Gary Spi 135 85 405 3 152 108 145 405 152 405
3 - POLSKI POWER Lane 18

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Bonnie Tippman 107 113 2589 24 a97 a9/ a9/ 291 142 358
Tom Tippman 143 77 3450 24 a133 a133 al133 399 185 487/
Cindy Andrzejewski 150 /70 4506 30 144 166 151 461 248 573
Tim Andrzejewski 161 59 4847 30 156 174 157 487 210 538
4 - SHARP SHOOTERS Lane 25

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Wanda Crooks 102 118 3082 30 95 89 11 300 141 340
Chloe Vermett 106 114 2245 21 84 115 111 310 138 365
Kerry Sharp 186 34 5581 30 197 224 163 584 241 638
Alec Beard 223 0 4692 21 200 244 257 701 279 780
5 - POCKET POUNDERS Lane 24

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Ashley Bekemeier-Bourbina 150 70 4507 30 170 130 134 434 197 503
Shannon DeWyse 123 97 3329 27 141 117 131 389 187 422
Nate Bourbina 175 45 5257 30 160 142 211 513 234 598

Scott DeWyse 193 27 5222 27 142 162 142 446 246 672
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6 - GUTTERFULLS Lane 31

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Kathy Lewis 127 93 3051 24 13 111 146 388
Julie Harned 122 98 2582 21 124 127 132 383
John Harned 142 78 2982 21 125 132 149 406
Jason Lewis 179 41 4307 24 175 178 145 498
7 - SCARED SPLITLESS Lane 22

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Bridget Young 124 96 2986 24 11 118 11 340
Nicole Neveau 105 115 630 6 131 130 122 383
Laren Neveau 140 80 4217 30 120 146 167 433
John Malusi 164 56 4437 27 169 135 187 491
Dan Malusi 182 38 4387 24 0
Ashley Young 181 39 1631 9 0
8 - STRAIGHT OUTTA T Lane?29

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Ryan Burch 201 19 6043 30 224 218 24 690
Melissa Burch 129 91 3897 30 144 149 108 401
Rachel Andrzejewski 172 48 5188 30 208 144 167 519
Todd Andrzejewski 194 26 5828 30 161 160 212 533
9-HIT9GET9 Lane23

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Marissa Bartkowiak 190 30 5132 27 179 20 18 566
Mary Lambert 159 61 4788 30 161 157 182 500
Steve Lambert 185 35 5567 30 212 244 211 667
Rolan Thomas 199 21 4791 24 209 161 183 553
10 - LOUNGE LIZARDS Lane 39

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Tracy Bullard 147 73 3540 24 15 4 143 441
Kimberly Randall 146 74 3523 24 177 145 175 497
Rick Goodwin 207 13 5591 27 193 230 193 616
Bernie Bartys 175 45 2104 12 163 189 165 517
Bill Dougherty 200 20 3601 18 0
Judy McQuarter 148 72 1339 9 149 157 147 453
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High
Game

166
164
187
242

High
Game

194
131
175
206
237
212

High
Game

248
185
219
255

High
Game

255
202
244
253

High
Game

204
187
267
232
254
157

High
Sers

442
403
485
614

High
Sers

422
383
446
546
614
568

High
Sers

690
472
556
663

High
Sers

626
568
677
695

High
Sers

517
497
749
625
657
454
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11 - BETTY & THE JETS Lane 21

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Cindy McQuarter 147 73 2205 15 0
Sherri Brown 181 39 4357 24 209 193 244 646
Sam Brown 188 32 5079 27 181 194 163 538
Glenn McQuarter Jr. 184 36 2214 12 0
Jason Fader 186 34 2238 12 0
Kristie Fader 166 54 1494 9 0
Bernard Bartys 119 101 716 6 103 138 120 361
12 - CROPDUSTERS Lane 37

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Lisa Goss 109 111 2638 24 0
Linda Wise 126 94 3797 30 138 134 133 405
Dave Goss 170 50 4597 27 213 167 199 579
Brent Dittenber 192 28 5787 30 197 228 224 649
John Dittenber 186 34 560 3 239 150 171 560
13 - MCJO BOWLERS Lane 19

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Tiffany McFarland 133 87 3998 30 137 129 133 399
Jill Jones 124 96 3360 27 al14 a114 al114 342
Marty Jones 188 32 50093 27 a178 al178 a178 534
Matthew McFarland 201 19 6047 30 168 203 182 553
14 - KILLER B'S Lane 35

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Cindy Buda 121 99 1456 12 0
Karen Mika 110 110 2325 21 122 138 98 358
Rebecca Michalski 132 88 2772 21 119 138 110 367
Paul Buda Jr 195 25 2933 15 0
James Michalski 222 0 6002 27 251 236 175 662
Mike Mika 142 78 2138 15 151 172 157 480
15 - CAN'T BELIEVE IT Lane 17

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Ashley Blakley 151 69 4089 27 136 15 148 441
Don Blakley 160 60 3379 21 144 132 147 423
Blair Pudvan 171 49 4125 24 136 199 165 500
Tricia Alonzo 152 68 3668 24 132 145 217 494
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High
Game

202
244
265
246
222
236
138

High
Game

139
179
213
245
239

High
Game

198
166
278
265

High
Game

166
138
168
241
279
172

High
Game

193
206
241
217

High
Sers

497
646
650
595
634
515
361

High
Sers

364
445
579
682
560

High
Sers

446
410
666
666

High
Sers

390
373
449
636
758
480

High
Sers

508
543
579
508
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16 - ROLLIN WIT MY HOMIES Lane 33

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Kent Cwiklinski 206 14 4955 24 177 205 204 586
Abby Cwiklinski 115 105 2774 24 142 175 146 463
Dan Jones 122 98 2936 24 0
Miranda Keenan 136 84 410 3 151 133 126 410
Tom Keenan 191 29 4012 21 168 185 212 565
Tom Keenan Jr 168 52 1011 6 0
17 - BALLS DEEP Lane 36

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Sarah Clifford 105 115 2861 27 87 12 79 290
Renee Buczek 94 126 1989 21 0
Joe Clifford 201 19 4232 21 221 268 224 713
Steve Gielda 209 11 4399 21 0
Ed Fish 206 14 1236 6 217 212 201 630
Lynette Fish 153 67 1385 9 177 188 124 489
18 - BIER & LICKER Lane 32

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Diane Putnam 128 92 3862 30 103 122 186 411
Lisa Schram 144 76 3898 27 135 181 117 433
Jim Schram 153 67 3216 21 171 167 154 492
Rick Putnam 198 22 5372 27 a188 a188 a188 564
Dave Stosik 202 18 1217 6 0
19 - HOW WE ROLL Lane 34

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Alex Worthington 134 86 3236 24 12 41 142 406
Absent Bowler bk150 70 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450
Mike Grunwell 146 74 3074 21 155 181 192 528
Rose Worthington 124 96 2991 24 122 144 107 373
20 - THE BOWLSHITTERS Lane 30

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Jodi Matuszewski 150 70 4056 27 11 128 152 398
Troy Matuszewski 156 64 4219 27 144 159 161 464
Karla Mauch 126 94 3798 30 101 107 124 332
Eric Schwab 195 25 5873 30 189 203 237 629
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High
Game

278
175
156
151
235
231

High
Game

157
141
276
279
217
188

High
Game

186
181
202
259
257

High
Game

170
0
192
168

High
Game

208
204
196
247

High
Sers

689
463
433
410
637
563

High
Sers

393
367
713
745
630
491

High
Sers

437
465
502
689
654

High
Sers

452
0
528
451

High
Sers

532
515
457
667
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27 - WICKED WILLOW Lane 40

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Amber Auger 132 88 3974 30 130 128 172 430
Justin Haga 203 17 6096 30 214 222 245 681
Josh Boucher 192 28 4628 24 140 181 185 506
Lexy Boucher 106 114 3181 30 101 160 136 397
Derek Lambert 212 8 1273 6 0
22 - FOREVER YOUNG Lane 28

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Bill Gates 227 0 6833 30 157 206 247 610
Julie Young 151 69 3634 24 al141 a141 al141 423
Keith Young 209 11 3770 18 a199 a199 al199 597
Tonya Grauherr 109 111 1863 17 102 127 81 310
Shawn Clifford 206 14 619 3 0
23 - PINFALL WIZARDS Lane 38

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Sydney Samolewski 115 105 1275 11 118 102 107 327
Jordan Maciejewski 165 55 2981 18 193 149 125 467
Alex Samolewski 192 28 5208 27 222 257 183 662
Brandon Maciejewski 193 27 3487 18 134 193 160 487
Nick Haga 206 14 618 3 0
Rod Knochel 172 48 518 3 0
24 - Bl POLAR ROLLERS Lane 26

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Kim Amley 110 110 2647 24 111 111 92 314
Amy Courtney 165 55 3480 21 a155 a155 al155 465
Chris Courtney 130 90 2730 21 a120 a120 a120 360
Jeff Amley 153 67 3677 24 156 110 170 436
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High
Game

176
257
258
160
248

High
Game

279
203
288
166
226

High
Game

132
210
257
254
225
176

High
Game

149
233
180
217

High
Sers

495
687
681
397
694

High
Sers

751
522
716
385
619

High
Sers

369
554
683
719
618
518

High
Sers

380
575
425
529
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This Week's Statistics

Over All Men Women

How many people bowled 85 44 11
Number of games bowled 255 132 123

Actual average of week's scores 158.84 179.39 136.79
How many games above average 128 67 61
How many games below average 119 63 56

Pins above/below average per game 2.55 0.89 433
How many people raised average 11 19 22

by this amount 273 2.64 2.82
How many people went down 42 23 19

by this amount -1.42 -1.81 -0.94

League average before bowling 156.69 178.84 132.92
League average after bowling 157.31 179.04 133.99
Change in league average 0.62 0.19 1.07

800s -- -- --
775s -- -- --
750s -- -- --
725s -- -- --
700s 2
675s 2
650s 3
625s 4
600s 2
575s 3
550s 6
525s 3
500s 6
475s 9
450s 6
425s 8
400s 0
below 400 21

-_—

300s - - -
275s - - -
250s 4 4 -
225s 11 10 1
200s 30 26 4
175s 39 27 12
150s 50 37 13
125s 69 21 48
100s 43 7 36
below 100 9 -- 9
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Team Average vs Avg of Scores

7507

7007

650 A /\
6001 /‘/ ./
5501 \/

500
Lanes: 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

|:| Team average per pair of lanes —l— Average of scores bowled that day

Average of Scores for Each Game
7507

7007

6501

600

5507

500 i i i : : i i i i i i |

Lanes: 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
O Team average for Game 1 —@—Team average for Game 3

—@— Team average for Game 2

Amount Over/Under Team Average
1007
757
507
257
0
-257
-50
=754

-100 I I I I : : : : : i i :
Lanes: 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

Game 1 - Game 3
Game 2
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